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Parish Council Assets Register 31 March 2021

War Memorial

Millennium Clock on Village Hall
Village Seat by War Memorial
Silver Jubilee Seat

Picnic Table Set, Recreation Area
Notice Board, IA

Recreation Area Equipment
Additional Adventure Frame
Shelter

Adult Exercise Equipment

2 X Welcome Signs

3 x Additional Welcome Signs
Seat by Bus Shelter, IC

Seat by Pond House

Information Panel by Water Tower
2 x Community Defibrillators

1 x 6 Tommy

5 x Silhouettes/Name blocks

7 x Brass plates

Picnic Table, recreation area

£
1.00
3883.00
458.00
300.00
290.00
1214.00
33540.00
3195.00
1164.00
7970.00
1029.00
1543.00
240.00
240.00
844.00
1500.00
625.00
217.00
254.00
510.00

£59,017.00



