

www.inglebyarncliffe.org.uk

Parish Council Assets Register 31 March 2021

	£
War Memorial	1.00
Millennium Clock on Village Hall	3883.00
Village Seat by War Memorial	458.00
Silver Jubilee Seat	300.00
Picnic Table Set, Recreation Area	290.00
Notice Board, IA	1214.00
Recreation Area Equipment	33540.00
Additional Adventure Frame	3195.00
Shelter	1164.00
Adult Exercise Equipment	7970.00
2 x Welcome Signs	1029.00
3 x Additional Welcome Signs	1543.00
Seat by Bus Shelter, IC	240.00
Seat by Pond House	240.00
Information Panel by Water Tower	844.00
2 x Community Defibrillators	1500.00
1 x 6' Tommy	625.00
5 x Silhouettes/Name blocks	217.00
7 x Brass plates	254.00
Picnic Table, recreation area	510.00
•	

£59,017.00